DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE
ISIN: FR0014003TT8 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 11:35:16

Price
33.93 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.85% (-0.29)

FR0014003TT8
DSY

Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

44,839 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

33.97 EUR (300)
33.98 EUR (300)
34.05 EUR
34.10 EUR
33.93 EUR
34.22 EUR
34.08612 EUR
582

19,838.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200720722,158755817,208111316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014003TT8&ID_NOTATION=52409857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014003TT8&ID_NOTATION=52409857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43c3d2b62d1d548517a9b53537419fcceab0a6224de2fbce5e9a6b3b19e9fd9f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b928a7eed796bc340&time=1721298238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41bdf673a5780fa1839fc9e9ced90d0cb12e2fb6aef49ea4e728e4981d177bbf&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=804852aae90d22139&time=1721298238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=088ce51fd6462974521fe530eb877d721e734cbf84a04525deb66bc0858ef413&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=66acff75141666f45&time=1721298238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3c4494bf10043ae69434fa5a375485da9adbd5d4c88aa9cf5df6996e5552e30&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e85a95add3ff32288&time=1721298238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=117c06f2c1965b9dba560b10975404471794f23d41066db0d9d4c00ae77b1020&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd2faea50c81de57e&time=1721298238&tool=RSC

DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

Details

2024/07/17 11:35:16

Price
33.93 EUR

Difference ©  -085%(-0.29)

General attributes

ISIN FR0O014003TT8
Symbol DSY
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44,839 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 33.97 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 33.98 EUR (300)
Open 34.05 EUR
High 34.10 EUR
Low 33.93 EUR
Close (prev. day) 34.22 EUR
VWAP 34.08612 EUR
Volume (pcs) 582
Trading volume 19,838.12
Number of trades 4
Last size 29

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -25.01% -16.09% -21.83%
Perf (abs.) -11.42 -6.56 -9.56
Beta 0.75 0.85 0.87

Volatility 26.87 24.90 29.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 34.15 EUR (1,828
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 35.39 EUR (2,499
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 38.44 EUR (2,202
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 39.46 EUR (1,701

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

48.87 EUR (2024/01/30
33.31 EUR (2024/07/09
48.87 EUR (2024/01/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
33.31 EUR (2024/07/09)

All listings for DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)

11:00 34.00 EUR  0.00 2

11:35 33.93EUR  0.02 4

11:00 33.94 EUR  0.00 4

08:18 34.09 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52409857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344718062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11541

DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

11:57

08:06

08:07

20:01

12:07

08:11

08:19

33.9389 EUR 0.11

34.00 EUR

33.95 EUR

36.872 USD

34.03 EUR

33.94 EUR

33.93 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.49

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1978791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344478966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11540

DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

Company profile

Company Logo

SUSTEMES

pys DASSAULT

Contact Details
DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

10, rue Marcel Dassault - 78140 Vélizy-
Villacoublay

Telefon: +33-1-61-62-61-62
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pascal Daloz ~ Chairman of Managing

Board
Bernard Member of Executive
Charles Committee
Laurence Member of Executive
Barthes Committee
Rouven Member of Executive
Bergmann Committee

Board of directors

Bernard Charles
Geneviéve B. Berger
Laurence Daures-
Lescourret

Soumitra Dutta
Catherine Dassault
Herve Andorre
Marie-Héléne Habert-
Dassault

Odile Desforges
Tanneguy de

Fromont de Bouaille
Xavier Cauchois

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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